1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNISA996205986303316
Rabate Jean-Michel <1949->
The future of theory / / Jean-Michel Rabate

London, England ; ; Malden, Massachusetts : , : Blackwell Publishers, ,
[2002]
©2002

1-281-31966-X
9786611319663
0-470-70512-4
0-470-69014-3
0-470-77988-8

1 online resource (178 p.)
Blackwell manifestos

149
Theory (Philosophy)

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Contents; Introduction; 1 Genealogy One: Hegel's Plague; 2 Genealogy
Two: The Avant-Garde at Theory's High Tide; 3 Theory, Science,
Technology; 4 Theory Not of Literature But as Literature; Conclusion;
Notes; Index

In this controversial manifesto, Jean-Michel Rabate addresses current
anxieties about the future of literary and cultural theory and proposes
that it still has a crucial role to play.



