

1. Record Nr.	UNISA996205986303316
Autore	Rabate Jean-Michel <1949->
Titolo	The future of theory // Jean-Michel Rabate
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, England ; ; Malden, Massachusetts : , : Blackwell Publishers, , [2002] ©2002
ISBN	1-281-31966-X 9786611319663 0-470-70512-4 0-470-69014-3 0-470-77988-8
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (178 p.)
Collana	Blackwell manifestos
Disciplina	149
Soggetti	Theory (Philosophy)
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Contents; Introduction; 1 Genealogy One: Hegel's Plague; 2 Genealogy Two: The Avant-Garde at Theory's High Tide; 3 Theory, Science, Technology; 4 Theory Not of Literature But as Literature; Conclusion; Notes; Index
Sommario/riassunto	In this controversial manifesto, Jean-Michel Rabate addresses current anxieties about the future of literary and cultural theory and proposes that it still has a crucial role to play.